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XFOB:1:1: CONCORD MH

17405 SFR 295 09/07/2000

2013HX Base Yr

541 SE ROLLING HILLS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,877 107.4760 120.37 225,934 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 162,500

FOP 36 30 11 993

UOP 332 20 66 5,958

2,168 1,877 169,450

BAS= W14 UOP= N14 W18 S6 W10 S8 E28$ W46 S30 E36 FOP= S6 E6
N6 W6$ E24 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 750

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

2,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 23,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,080


